

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10201-10202 OF 2010

M/S.MUTHOOT LEASING & FINANCE LTD.& ANR Appellant (s)
VERSUS
C.I.T. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 10203 of 2010
(Office Report on Default)
Civil Appeal NO. 10204 of 2010
(Office Report on Default)
Civil Appeal NO. 10205-10206 of 2010
(Office Report on Default)
Civil Appeal NO. 10207 of 2010
(Office Report on Default)

Date: 05/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For the parties Mr. Siddhartha Jha, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Monga

Ms. Sonia Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant
four weeks' time is granted to file statement of case and
affidavit of valuation.

(GEETA AHUJA)
SR.P.A

(HARJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER