

h ITEM NO.13

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 10201-10202/2010

M/S.MUTHOOT LEASING & FINANCE LTD.& ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 10204/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10205-10206/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 10207/2010

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4441/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6388/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 14/10/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Mr. E. M. S. Anam,Adv.

Ms Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Certificate of service is awaited in C.A.No.6388/2013.
Rest of the matters are complete for listing before the

Hon'ble Court.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.10.16

11:41:22 IST

Reason:

List again on 12.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar