

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 10204/2010

ART LEASING LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 10205-10206/2010  
(With Office Report)

Date : 18/03/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E. M. S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG  
Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.  
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters along with connected  
C.A. No.10201-10202/2010, 10207/2010, 10205-10206/2010 and SL  
P (C)  
10 No.4441 of 2011, C.A.No.6388 of 2013 and C.A.No.10203/20  
on  
Tuesday, 29th March, 2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
ASHOK RAJ SINGH  
Date: 2016.03.29

(Ashok Raj Singh)

(Veena Khera)

11:24:37 IST

Reason:

Court Master

Court Master