

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.8

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10201-10202/2010

M/S.MUTHOOT LEASING AND FINANCE LTD.  
REP. BY ITS MANAGING DIRECTOR & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4903/2014 (XI-A)C.A. No. 4907/2014 (XI-A)C.A. No. 4906/2014 (XI-A)C.A. No. 4905/2014 (XI-A)C.A. No. 4904/2014 (XI-A)SLP(C) No. 4441/2011 (XI-A)C.A. No. 10207/2010 (XI-A)C.A. No. 10205-10206/2010 (XI-A)C.A. No. 10204/2010 (XI-A)C.A. No. 10203/2010 (XI-A)

Date : 07-12-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR  
Mr. V. K. Monga, AOR  
Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N. Venkatraman, ASG  
Mr. Shantnu Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Chinmayee Chandra, Adv.  
Ms. Shradha Deshmukh, Adv.  
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Bajpai, Adv

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr. Chinmayee Chandra, Adv.  
Mr. Shantnu Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. A. N. Arora, AOR  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR  
Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 08.12.2022.

(BABITA PANDEY)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)